
 
September 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of 

Working Days Remarks 

I III 

01.09.2023 Friday     

02.09.2023 Saturday Holiday - -  

03.09.2023 Sunday  Holiday - -  

04.09.2023 Monday     

05.09.2023 Tuesday     

06.09.2023 Wednesday Holiday - - Janmashtami 

07.09.2023 Thursday     

08.09.2023 Friday  1  Commencement of class for I 
Semester (23-25 Batch) 

09.09.2023 Saturday Holiday - -  

10.09.2023 Sunday  Holiday - -  

11.09.2023 Monday  2   

12.09.2023 Tuesday  3   

13.09.2023 Wednesday  4  Exam ends for II Sem (22-24 
Batch) 

14.09.2023 Thursday  5   

15.09.2023 Friday  6   

16.09.2023 Saturday Holiday - -  

17.09.2023 Sunday  Holiday - -  

18.09.2023 Monday  7   

19.09.2023 Tuesday Holiday   Ganesh Chaturthi 

20.092023 Wednesday  8   

21.09.2023 Thursday  9   

22.09.2023 Friday  10   

23.09.2023 Saturday Holiday - -  

24.09.2023 Sunday  

 

Holiday - -  

25.09.2023 Monday 

 

 11   

26.09.2023 Tuesday  12   

27.09.2023 Wednesday  13   

28.09.2023 Thursday Holiday - - Milad-un-Nabi 

29.09.2023 Friday  14   

30.09.2023 Saturday     

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 



 
October 2023 

 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of 

Working Days Remarks 

I III 

01.10.2023 
Sunday  

 

Holiday - -  

02.10.2023 
Monday Holiday - - Mahatma Gandhi’s 

Birthday 

03.10.2023 Tuesday  15   

04.10.2023 Wednesday  16   

05.10.2023 Thursday 

 

 17 01 III Semester Begins for 

2022-24 Batch 

06.10.2023 Friday  18 02  

07.10.2023 Saturday Holiday - 03 

(M.O)* 

 

08.10.2023 Sunday  

 

Holiday - -  

09.10.2023 Monday 

 

 19 04  

10.10.2023 Tuesday  20 05  

11.10.2023 Wednesday  21 06  

12.10.2023 Thursday 

 

 22 07  

13.10.2023 Friday  23 08 

 

 

14.10.2023 Saturday Holiday - 09 

(Tu.O)* 

 

15.10.2023 Sunday  

 

Holiday - -  

16.10.2023 Monday 

 

 24 10  

17.10.2023 Tuesday  25 11  

18.10.2023 Wednesday  26 12  

19.10.2023 Thursday 

 

 27 13  

20.10.2023 Friday  28 14 

 

 

21.10.2023 Saturday Holiday - 15  

(W.O)* 

 

22.10.2023 Sunday  

 

Holiday - -  

23.10.2023 Monday 

 

 29 16  

24.10.2023 Tuesday Holiday - - Dussehra 

 

25.10.2023 Wednesday  30 17  

26.10.2023 Thursday 

 

 31 18  

27.10.2023 Friday  32 19 

 

 

28.10.2023 Saturday Holiday - 20 

(Th.O)* 

 

29.10.2023 Sunday  

 

Holiday - -  

30.10.2023 Monday 

 

 33 21  

31.10.2023 Tuesday  34 22  



 
 

November 2023 
 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of 

Working Days Remarks 

I III 

01.11.2023 Wednesday  35 23  

02.11.2023 
Thursday 

 
 36 

24 

 

 

03.11.2023 Friday  37 25  

04.11.2023 Saturday Holiday - 
26 

(M.O)* 

 

05.11.2023 Sunday Holiday - -  

06.11.2023 
Monday 

 
 38 27 

 

07.11.2023 Tuesday  39 28  

08.11.2023 Wednesday  40 29  

09.11.2023 
Thursday 

 
 41 30 

 

10.11.2023 Friday  42 31  

11.11.2023 Saturday Holiday - -  

12.11.2023 Sunday Holiday - - 
Diwali 

13.11.2023 Monday  43 32  

14.11.2023 Tuesday  44 33  

15.11.2023 Wednesday  45 34  

16.11.2023 
Thursday 

 
 46 

35 

 

 

17.11.2023 Friday  47 36  

18.11.2023 Saturday Holiday - 
37 

(Tu.O)* 

 

19.11.2023 
Sunday 

 
Holiday - - 

 

20.11.2023 Monday  48 38  

21.11.2023 Tuesday  49 39  

22.11.2023 Wednesday  50 40  

23.11.2023 
Thursday 

 
 51 

41 

 

 

24.11.2023 Friday  52 42  

25.11.2023 Saturday Holiday - 
43 

(W.O)* 

 

26.11.2023 
Sunday 

 
Holiday - - 

 

27.11.2023 Monday Holiday - - Guru Nanak’s Birthday 

28.11.2023 Tuesday  53 44  

29.11.2023 Wednesday  54 45  

30.11.2023 Thursday  55 46  

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 



 
December 2023 

 
Date Day Particulars No. of 

Working Days 

Remarks 

I III 

01.12.2023 Friday  56 47  

02.12.2023 Saturday Holiday - 48 

(Th.O)* 

 

03.12.2023 Sunday Holiday - -  

04.12.2023 Monday  57 49  

05.12.2023 Tuesday  58 50  

06.12.2023 Wednesday  59 51  

07.12.2023 Thursday  60 52 

 

 

08.12.2023 Friday  61 53  

09.12.2023 Saturday Holiday - 54 

(M.O)* 

 

10.12.2023 Sunday Holiday - -  

11.12.2023 Monday  62 55  

12.12.2023 Tuesday  63 56 Payment of exam 

application fee begins (I 

Sem - 23-25 batch & III 

Sem 22-24 batch)   

13.12.2023 Wednesday  64 57  

14.12.2023 Thursday  65 58 

 

 

15.12.2023 Friday  66 59  

16.12.2023 Saturday Holiday - 60 

(Tu.O)* 

Last date for the payment 

of exam application fee 

without fine (I & III Sem) 

17.12.2023 Sunday Holiday - - Payment of exam 

application fee with fine 

begins (I & III Sem)   

18.12.2023 Monday  67 61  

19.12.2023 Tuesday  68 62 Last date for payment of 

exam fee with fine   (I & 

III Sem)   

20.12.2023 Wednesday  69 63  

21.12.2023 Thursday  70 64 

 

Forwarding of exam 

application form and fee 

receipt from the Dept. to 

O/o CoE  

22.12.2023 Friday  71 65  

23.12.2023 Saturday Holiday - 66 

(W.O)* 

 

24.12.2023 Sunday Holiday - -  

25.12.2023 Monday Holiday - - Christmas & New Year holidays 
for students. 
Winter/Short Vacation for Faculty 

26.12.2023 Tuesday   -  

27.12.2023 Wednesday   -  

28.12.2023 Thursday   -  

29.12.2023 Friday   -  

30.12.2023 Saturday Holiday - -  

31.12.2023 Sunday Holiday - -  
 



January 2024 
 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of Working 

Days Remarks 

I III 

01.01.2024 Monday   - -  

02.01.2024 Tuesday  - - Holiday/Vacation Ends  

03.01.2024 Wednesday  72 67  

04.01.2024 Thursday  73 
68 

 

 

05.01.2024 Friday  74 69  

06.01.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
70 

(Th.O)* 

 

07.01.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

08.01.2024 Monday   75 71  

09.01.2024 Tuesday  76 72  

10.01.2024 Wednesday  77 73  

11.01.2024 Thursday  78 
74 

 

 

12.01.2024 Friday  79 75  

13.01.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
76 

(M.O)* 

 

14.01.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

15.01.2024 Monday  Holiday - -  Pongal  

16.01.2024 Tuesday  80 77  

17.01.2024 Wednesday  81 78  

18.01.2024 Thursday  82 79  

19.01.2024 Friday  83 
80 

 

 

20.01.2024 Saturday Holiday - 

81 

(Tu.O)* 

 

 

21.01.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

22.01.2024 Monday   84 82 Annual Sports meet 

23.01.2024 Tuesday  85 83  

24.01.2024 Wednesday  86 84  

25.01.2024 Thursday  87 85  

26.01.2024 Friday Holiday - - Republic Day 

27.01.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

28.01.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

29.01.2024 Monday   88 86  

30.01.2024 Tuesday  89 87  

31.01.2024 Wednesday  90 88 

Last Working Day for I 

Sem 
Forward of Attendance, Field 
work & Internal Marks of the 

students to CoE Office 
 
  



February 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of 

Working 

Days 
Remarks 

I III 

01.02.2024 Thursday  - 89 

I Sem Field Work, Practicum 

Viva Voce / Lab Practicals 

Begins   

02.02.2024 Friday  - 90 

Last Working Day for III 

Sem 
Forward of Attendance, Field 
work & Internal Marks to CoE 

Office 

03.02.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

04.02.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

05.02.2024 Monday   - - 

III Sem Field Work, 

Practicum Viva Voce / Lab 

Practicals Begins   

06.02.2024 Tuesday  - - Issuance of hall tickets 

07.02.2024 Wednesday  - - 
Exam begins I  & III 

Semester  

08.02.2024 Thursday  - -  

09.02.2024 Friday  - - 

III & I Sem Field Work, 

Practicum Viva Voce / Lab 

Practicals Ends   

10.02.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

11.02.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

12.02.2024 Monday   - -  

13.02.2024 Tuesday  - -  

14.02.2024 Wednesday  - -  

15.02.2024 Thursday  - -  

16.02.2024 Friday  - -  

17.02.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

18.02.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

19.02.2024 Monday   - -  

20.02.2024 Tuesday  - -  

21.02.2024 Wednesday  - -  

22.02.2024 Thursday  - -  

23.02.2024 Friday  - -  

24.02.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

25.02.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

26.02.2024 Monday   - -  

27.02.2024 Tuesday  - -  

28.02.2024 Wednesday  - -  

29.02.2024 Thursday  - -  
 
  



March 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of Working 

Days Remarks 

II IV 

01.03.2024 Friday  - -  

02.03.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

03.03.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

04.03.2024 Monday   1 1 

II Semester Begins for 23-25 

Batch 
Class/Internship starts for IV 

Semester 

05.03.2024 Tuesday  2 2  

06.03.2024 Wednesday  3 3  

07.03.2024 Thursday  4 4  

08.03.2024 Friday Holiday  - - Maha Shivratri  

09.03.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

10.03.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

11.03.2024 Monday   5 5  

12.03.2024 Tuesday  6 6  

13.03.2024 Wednesday  7 7  

14.03.2024 Thursday  8 8  

15.03.2024 Friday  9 9  

16.03.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
10 

(M.O)* 

 

17.03.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

18.03.2024 Monday   10 11  

19.03.2024 Tuesday  11 12  

20.03.2024 Wednesday  12 13  

21.03.2024 Thursday  13 14  

22.03.2024 Friday  14 15  

23.03.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
16 

(Tu.O)* 

 

24.03.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

25.03.2024 Monday   15 17  

26.03.2024 Tuesday  16 18  

27.03.2024 Wednesday  17 19  

28.03.2024 Thursday  18 20  

29.03.2024 Friday Holiday - - Good Friday 

30.03.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
21 

(W.O)* 

 

31.03.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  
 
  



April 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of Working 

Days Remarks 

II IV 

01.04.2024 Monday   19 22  

02.04.2024 Tuesday  20 23  

03.04.2024 Wednesday  21 24  

04.04.2024 Thursday  22 25  

05.04.2024 Friday  23 26   

06.04.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
27 

(Th.O)* 

 

07.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

08.04.2024 Monday   24 28  

09.04.2024 Tuesday  25 29  

10.04.2024 Wednesday  26 30  

11.04.2024 Thursday Holiday - - Id-ul-Fitr 

12.04.2024 Friday  27 31 
Internship ends for IV 

Semester 

13.04.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
32 

(M.O)* 

 

14.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

15.04.2024 Monday   28 33  

16.04.2024 Tuesday  29 34  

17.04.2024 Wednesday  30 35  

18.04.2024 Thursday  31 36 

Payment of exam 

application fee begins (II & 

IV SEM)   

19.04.2024 Friday  32 37  

20.04.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
38 

(Tu.O)* 

 

21.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - - Mahavir Jayanti 

22.04.2024 Monday   33 39 

Last date for the payment 

of exam fee without fine 

(II & IV SEM) 

23.04.2024 Tuesday  34 40 

Payment of exam 

application fee with fine  

begins (II & IV SEM) 

24.04.2024 Wednesday  35 41  

25.04.2024 Thursday  36 42 

Last date for payment of 

exam fee with fine   ( II & 

IV SEM) 

26.04.2024 Friday  37 43 

Forwarding of exam 

application form and fee 

receipt from the Dept. to 

O/o CoE  

27.04.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
44 

(W.O)* 

 

28.04.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

29.04.2024 Monday   38 45  

30.04.2024 Tuesday  39 46  
 
  



May 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of Working 

Days Remarks 

II IV 

01.05.2024 Wednesday  40 47  

02.05.2024 Thursday  41 48  

03.05.2024 Friday  42 49  

04.05.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
50 

(Th.O)* 

 

05.05.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

06.05.2024 Monday   43 51  

07.05.2024 Tuesday  44 52  

08.05.2024 Wednesday  45 53  

09.05.2024 Thursday  46 54  

10.05.2024 Friday  47 55  

11.05.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
56 

(M.O)* 

 

12.05.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

13.05.2024 Monday   48 57  

14.05.2024 Tuesday  49 58  

15.05.2024 Wednesday  50 59  

16.05.2024 Thursday  51 60  

17.05.2024 Friday  52 61  

18.05.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
62 

(Tu.O)* 

 

19.05.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

20.05.2024 Monday   53 63  

21.05.2024 Tuesday  54 64  

22.05.2024 Wednesday  55 65  

23.05.2024 Thursday Holiday - - Buddha Purnima 

24.05.2024 Friday  56 66  

25.05.2024 Saturday Holiday - 

67 

(W.O)* 

 

 

26.05.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

27.05.2024 Monday   57 68  

28.05.2024 Tuesday  58 69  

29.05.2024 Wednesday  59 70  

30.05.2024 Thursday  60 71  

31.05.2024 Friday  61 72  
 
  



June 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of Working 

Days Remarks 

II IV 

01.06.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
73 

(Th.O)* 

 

02.06.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

03.06.2024 Monday   62 74  

04.06.2024 Tuesday  63 75  

05.06.2024 Wednesday  64 76  

06.06.2024 Thursday  65 77  

07.06.2024 Friday  66 78  

08.06.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
79 

(M.O)* 

 

09.06.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

10.06.2024 Monday   67 80  

11.06.2024 Tuesday  68 81 
Last date for submission of 

Dissertation (without fine) 

12.06.2024 Wednesday  69 82  

13.06.2024 Thursday  70 83  

14.06.2024 Friday  71 84  

15.06.2024 Saturday Holiday - 
85  

(Tu.O)* 

 

16.06.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

17.06.2024 Monday  Holiday - - Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) 

18.06.2024 Tuesday  72 86 
Last date for submission of 

Dissertation (with fine) 

19.06.2024 Wednesday  73 87  

20.06.2024 Thursday  74 88  

21.06.2024 Friday  75 89 

Last working day for IV 

Semester  
Forward of Attendance & 

Internal Marks to CoE Office 

22.06.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

23.06.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

24.06.2024 Monday   76 - 
Field Work Viva Voce for 

IV Semester 

25.06.2024 Tuesday  77 - 
Issuance of hall tickets  for 

IV sem  

26.06.2024 Wednesday  78 - 
Dissertation Viva Voce for 

IV Semester 

27.06.2024 Thursday  79 -  

28.06.2024 Friday  80 - 

Forward of Field Work and 

Dissertation Viva-Voce 

Marks to CoE Office  

29.06.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

30.06.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  
 
  



July 2024 

Date Day Particulars 

No. of 

Working 

Days 
Remarks 

II IV 

01.07.2024 Monday   81 - Exam Begins for IV Sem 

02.07.2024 Tuesday  82 -  

03.07.2024 Wednesday  83 -  

04.07.2024 Thursday  84 -  

05.07.2024 Friday  85 -  

06.07.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

07.07.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

08.07.2024 Monday   86 -  

09.07.2024 Tuesday  87 -  

10.07.2024 Wednesday  88 -  

11.07.2024 Thursday  89 -  

12.07.2024 Friday  90 - 

Last working day for II 

Semester  
Forward of Attendance & 

Internal Marks to CoE Office 

13.07.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

14.07.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

15.07.2024 Monday   - -  

16.07.2024 Tuesday  - -  

17.07.2024 Wednesday Holiday - - Muharram 

18.07.2024 Thursday  - -  

19.07.2024 Friday  - - 
Issuance of hall tickets  for 

II sem 

20.07.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

21.07.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

22.07.2024 Monday   - - 

Exam Begins for II Sem  

Summer/Long Vacation 

starts for faculty  

23.07.2024 Tuesday  - -  

24.07.2024 Wednesday  - -  

25.07.2024 Thursday  - -  

26.07.2024 Friday  - -  

27.07.2024 Saturday Holiday - -  

28.07.2024 Sunday Holiday - -  

29.07.2024 Monday   - -  

30.07.2024 Tuesday  - -  

31.07.2024 Wednesday  - -  
 
* (M.O)= Monday Order    (Tu.O)= Tuesday Order    (W.O)= Wednesday Order     (Th.O)= Thursday Order for 
the Saturday working day (online classes). 
 


